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EuroSpeedway Lausitz, Lange: 3442 m
14. - 16. August 2010

ADAC GT Masters
Ergebnis Zeittraining 1

PI.  Nr.

Kl.

Bewerber
Fahrer, Ort

Fahrzeug
Sponsorcard

Rd.

ADAC

ADAC Berlin-
Brandenburg e.V.

DMS

Deutscher Motor Sport

Bestzeit

Bun,

Ruckstand

B -Reg. Nr.:255/10

Schnitt

1 24

10 7

11 28

12 8

13 15

14 27

15 5

16 19

17 39

18 35

Reiter Engineering

Albert von Thurn und Taxis, D

Peter Kox (NL)

a-workx/Wieth Racing
Sebastian Asch, D
Niclas Kentenich (D)
Muhiner Motorsport
Tim Bergmeister, D
Frank Schmickler (D)

ABT Sportsline
Kuba Giermaziak, PL
Jens Klingmann (D)

ABT Sportsline

Luca Ludwig, D
Christopher Mies (D)
Pole Promotion
Jimmy Johansson, S
Heiko Hammel (D)

rhino's Leipert Motorsport
Roland Rehfeld, D
Norman Knop (D)

Callaway Competition
Toni Seiler, CH
Christian Hohenadel (D)
s-Berg Racing

Martin Matzke, CZ
Andreas Wirth (D)

Team Rosberg
Kenneth Heyer, D
Michael Ammermiiller (D)

Callaway Competition
Martin Karlhofer, A
Sascha Bert (D)

Team Rosberg

Bernd Herndlhofer, A
Christopher Haase (D)
s-Berg Racing

Jaromir Jirik, CZ
Achim Winter (D)

Callaway Competition
Sven Hannawald, D
Thomas Jéger (D)

aevitae Bleekemolen Racing
Ronald van de Laar, NL
Michael Bleekemolen (NL)

Callaway Competition
Andre Lips, CH

Remo Lips (CH)

Dietmar Haggenmdiller
Dietmar Haggenmiiller, D
Nicolas Armindo (F)
Attempto Racing

Arkin Aka,

Philip Wiazik (D)

Mindestrunden : 2

Vorbehaltlich der technischen Uberpriifung !

Lamborghini Gallardo LP560 GT3

Porsche 911 GT3 R

Porsche 911 GT3 R

Audi R8 LMS

Audi R8 LMS

Audi R8 LMS

Ascari KZ1-R GT3

Corvette Z06.R GT3

BMW-Alpina B6 GT3

Audi R8 LMS

Corvette Z06.R GT3

Audi R8 LMS

BMW-Alpina B6 GT3

Corvette Z06.R GT3

Porsche 911 GT3 R

Corvette Z06.R GT3

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup S

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup

10

14

12

12

15

14

10

1:21.628

1:21.765

1:22.058

1:22.094

1:22.161

1:22.570

1:22.618

1:22.627

1:22.729

1:23.219

1:23.233

1:23.237

1:23.645

1:24.795

1:24.912

1:24.998

1:25.686

1:27.433

151.801
00.137  151.547
00.430 151.005
00.466  150.939
00.533  150.816
00.942  150.069
00.990  149.982
00.999  149.966
01.101 149.781
01.591 148.899
01.605 148.874
01.609 148.866
02.017  148.140
03.167  146.131
03.284  145.930
03.370  145.782
04.058  144.612

05.805 141.722
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Pl. Nr. Kl

Bewerber
Fahrer, Ort

Fahrzeug
Sponsorcard

Rd.

ADAC

ADAC Berlin-
Brandenburg e.V.

DMS

Deutscher Motor Sport

Bestzeit

B -Reg. Nr.:255/10

Bund e.

Ruckstand

Schnitt

1 24

Reiter Engineering

Peter Kox, NL

Albert von Thurn und Taxis (D)
2 27 A Callaway Competition

Thomas Jager, D

Sven Hannawald (D)

ABT Sportsline

Jens Klingmann, D
Kuba Giermaziak (PL)

Team Rosberg

Christopher Haase, D
Bernd Herndlhofer (A)

5 39 A Dietmar Haggenmdiller
Nicolas Armindo, F
Dietmar Haggenmiiller (D)

Muhiner Motorsport

Frank Schmickler, D
Tim Bergmeister (D)

s-Berg Racing

Andreas Wirth, D
Martin Matzke (CZ)

Team Rosberg

Michael Ammermiiller, D
Kenneth Heyer (D)

ABT Sportsline

Christopher Mies, D
Luca Ludwig (D)

10 9

Pole Promotion

Heiko Hammel, D
Jimmy Johansson (S)

11 18 A Callaway Competition
Christian Hohenadel, D
Toni Seiler (CH)

12 6

a-workx/Wieth Racing

Niclas Kentenich, D
Sebastian Asch (D)
13 28 A Callaway Competition

Sascha Bert, D
Martin Karlhofer (A)

14 3

rhino's Leipert Motorsport

Norman Knop, D
Roland Rehfeld (D)
15 5 A aevitae Bleekemolen Racing
Michael Bleekemolen, NL
Ronald van de Laar (NL)
16 15 A s-Berg Racing
Achim Winter, D
Jaromir Jirik (CZ)

17 19

Callaway Competition

Remo Lips, CH

Andre Lips (CH)
18 35 A Attempto Racing

Philip Wlazik, D

Arkin Aka

Mindestrunden : 2

Vorbehaltlich der technischen Uberpriifung !

Lamborghini Gallardo LP560 GT3

Corvette Z06.R GT3

Audi R8 LMS

Audi R8 LMS

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup S

Porsche 911 GT3 R

BMW-Alpina B6 GT3

Audi R8 LMS

Audi R8 LMS

Audi R8 LMS

Corvette Z06.R GT3

Porsche 911 GT3 R

Corvette Z06.R GT3

Ascari KZ1-R GT3

Porsche 911 GT3 R

BMW-Alpina B6 GT3

Corvette Z06.R GT3

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup

7

10

1"

10

10

12

1"

12

1:21.670

1:21.985

1:22.057

1:22.145

1:22.153

1:22.284

1:22.300

1:22.340

1:22.438

1:22.493

1:22.636

1:22.641

1:22.859

1:23.107

1:24.008

1:24.344

1:24.863

1:25.570

151.723
00.315  151.140
00.387  151.007
00.475  150.845
00.483  150.831
00.614  150.591
00.630  150.561
00.670  150.488
00.768  150.309
00.823  150.209
00.966  149.949
00.971 149.940
01.189  149.546
01.437  149.099
02.338  147.500
02.674 146.913
03.193  146.014

03.900  144.808
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